Nykebing Falster
Revyens
Venner

Note 2 — Reklamer - Annoncer

Reklame

Annoncer

Bolcher

Flyer

Plakater opera
Bluser bestyrelsen

| alt

Kostumesalg

Annonce i Revyprogram
Annonce Stjernestunder
I alt

Total

Note 3 — Kontorhold/mgder

Blaekpatroner/papir

Heeftemaskine/lommeregner

| alt

Bestyrelsesmader
Julefrokost

I alt

Total

Regnskab 1.1.24 — 31.12.2024

8.169,06
9.556,25
638,75
2.100,00
20.564,06

3.886,25
562,50
3.985,63
8.434,38
28.998,44

984,20
312,00
1.296,20

716,08
1.080,00
1.796,08
3.092,28



